#### Harvard Club of Minnesota Membership Form (you may also register online at www.harvardmn.org)

### 2017-2018 Dues (valid through June 30, 2018)

- Crimson Sponsor -- \$150.00 (acknowledged on website; 1 free event)
- Regular Dues -- \$50.00
- Spouse of Member --\$25.00
- Parent of Current Harvard Student -- \$25.00
- Recent Grads (<5 years out) -- \$20.00

FREE for Current Harvard Students and 2017 graduates

# Member Registration Information:

Last Name:	First Name:	
Harvard Degree(s) and Class Year(s):		
Spouse Name:		
Spouse Harvard Degree and Class Ye	ear, if any:	
Home Address:		
Home Telephone:		
E-mail Address:		
Cell Phone:		
Work: Title and Company:		
Work Address:		
Work Telephone:		
Preferred Address/phone number for u	use by Club: Home W	/ork
I agree to the inclusion of the al Minnesota Membership Directory.	pove information in the Harvard Clu	lb of

\_\_\_\_ Please include only my name, degree and class year in the Harvard Club of Minnesota Membership Directory.

Number of Memberships:

 Crimson Sponsor @ \$150	\$
 Regular Memberships@ \$50	\$
 Spouse or Parent Memberships @\$25	\$
 Recent Grads @\$20	\$
 Current Students and 2017 grads	FREE
Total:	\$

# Donation to the Club

You are encouraged to consider a donation to the Club, to help underwrite events and administrative costs of the Club, and/or to the Harvard Club of Minnesota Foundation, which provides financial support to Minnesota students at Harvard University. Please see the Club website for further information on Foundation activities. Both the Club and the Foundation are 501(c)(3) organizations. Membership dues to the Club, and donations to the Club and to the Foundation, are tax-deductible as provided by law.

Yes, I wish to make a Donation:

Harvard Club of Minnesota \$\_\_\_\_\_

Harvard Club of Minnesota Foundation \$\_\_\_\_\_

# Donation to Support Lower Event Pricing for Current Students and Young Alums

This year we will set aside \$30 from each Crimson membership to go toward providing lower cost tickets primarily for Harvard students, recent grads, and young alums. In addition, regular members are invited to donate amounts in addition to their membership price, if they so choose, for the same purpose.

Yes, I wish to make a Donation for this purpose: \$ \_\_\_\_\_

# I wish to sponsor a Harvard Club Prize Book Award at a local high school.

Sponsorship is \$45 per book. (Please enter only a multiple of \$45): \$\_\_\_\_\_

I wish the award to go to the following high school (please check the list on the website, harvardmn.org, of Minnesota high schools at which the Harvard Club of Minnesota sponsors a prize book. If we cannot meet your choice of school(s), we will contact you about alternates):

# Total of Membership(s), Donation(s) and Prize Book(s): \$\_\_\_\_\_

I have enclosed a check for \$\_\_\_\_\_

(Please mail to the Harvard Club of Minnesota, 1730 Clifton Place, Suite 103, Minneapolis, MN 55403)

**Interviewing**. Local Harvard graduates (graduates of the College and of any of the Harvard graduate schools) assist the Harvard Admissions Office by interviewing Minnesota applicants to Harvard College. We are always looking for new interviewers—if you are not currently an active interviewer, please consider volunteering to help with this important service to Harvard.

\_\_\_\_Yes, I am interested in interviewing applicants to Harvard College. Please contact me with further information.